
Name ID number Email Gender Designation Date of joining 
Dr. Prachi Uday Gharpure 1961311029 prachi_gharpure@spit.ac.in Female Principal 11-01-2006
Dr. Rao Srinivasa Ramkrishan 1200117 ysrao@spit.ac.in Male Professor 01-03-00
Dr. Sudhir Namdeorao Dhage 1307104 sudhir_dhage@spit.ac.in Male Professor 07-05-07
Dr. Kalbande Dhananjay Ramrao 1300112 drkalbande@spit.ac.in Male Professor 8-11-2000

Dr. Preetida Vinayakaray Jani 1314117 preeti.vinayakray@spit.ac.in Female Professor
1/1/2014 & Retired on 

31.01.2023
Dr. Pooja Jeetendra Raundale 1513104 pooja@spit.ac.in Female Professor 22/08/13
Dr. Bhagat Narendra Anant 1200103 narendra_bhagat@spit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 08-07-00
Dr. Sutar Rajendra Govind 1202120 rajendra_sutar@spit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 01-01-02
Dr. Karia Deepak Chatarabhuj 1206109 deepak_karia@spit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 07-11-06
Dr. Kulkarni Sujata Shekhar 1218111 sujata_kulkarni@spit.ac.in Female Associate Professor 01-01-18
Mr. Ambawade Dayanand Dattatray 1297101 dd_ambawade@spit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 29/07/97
Mr. Parmar Manish Meghjibhai 1297116 manish_parmar@spit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 08-01-97
Mr. Talele Kiran Tulsiram 1297121 kttalele@spit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 08-01-97
Dr. Kulkarni Sukanya Anil 1298112 sukanya_kulkarni@spit.ac.in Female Associate Professor 07-03-98
Dr. Sonkusare Reena Sachin 1298119 reena_kumbhare@spit.ac.in Female Associate Professor 07-03-98
Dr. Bhavathankar Prasenjit B. 1702101 p_bhavathankar@spit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 01-01-02
Mr. Anand Avinash Godbole 1300108 anand_godbole@spit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 17/08/00
Dr. Dholay Surekha Rajesh 1399105 surekha_dholay@spit.ac.in Female Associate Professor 10-08-99
Dr. Nimkar Anant Vitthalrao 1302115 anant_nimkar@spit.ac.in Male Associate Professor 16/08/02
Dr. Kasambe Prashant Vasantrao 1202110 prashant_kasambe@spit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01-01-02
Mrs. Vijaya Nilesh Kamble 1206107 vijaya_kamble@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-01-06
Dr. Mane Anand D. 1206113 anand_mane@spit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 10-03-06
Mrs. Shah Payal Hitesh 1208118 payal_shah@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 18/08/08
Mrs. Bansode Manisha R. 1209102 manisha_bansode@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 22/01/09
Mr. Haldankar Govind Tukaram 1210107 g_haldankar@spit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 05-12-10
Mrs. Deshpande Priya Amol 1213105 priya_deshpande@spit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 08-01-13
Mr. Paraye Milind Pandurang 1213115 milind_paraye@spit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 08-04-13
Dr. Deshpande Amol Shripad 1216104 amol_deshpande@spit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 11-04-16
Mr. Ghatte Najjib Nisar 1216106 najib_ghatte@spit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 07-01-16
Mrs. Nair Pallavi 1216114 pallavi_malame@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 07-01-16
Ms. Weakey Sneha Ashok 1218122 sneha_15weakey@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-01-18
Mrs. Kiran Shrikant Gawande 1300106 kiran_gawande@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 08-08-00
Smt. Ramteke Jyoti Y. 1300117 jyoti_ramteke@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 10-09-00
Dr. Kailas K. Devadkar 1302103 kailas_devadkar@spit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01-01-02
Dr. Sail Disha 1304119 rupali_sawant@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 09-06-04
Dr. Raul Nataasha Nitin 1307118 nataasharaul@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 07-03-07
Mrs. Chaudhari Sheetal Yogesh 1308102 sheetal_chaudhari@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 06-09-08
Mrs. Koshy Reeta Anil 1308113 reeta_koshy@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 07-02-08
Kum. Pawar Renuka 1309116 renuka_pawar@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 27/04/09
Mr. Sisodia Jignesh 1311122 jsisodia@spit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 06-01-11
Mrs. Kurhade Swapnali 1313114 swapnali.kurhade@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 10-07-13
Mr. Pramod Jagannath Bide 1316101 pramod_bide@spit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 07-01-16
Mr. Sunil Bahiru Ghane 1316107 sunil_ghane@spit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 07-01-16
Mrs. Halbe Aparna 1316109 aparna_halbe@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 07-01-16
Mrs. Hole Varsha 1316110 varsha_hole@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 07-01-16
Mr. Salunke Abhijeet Vijay 1316120 abhijeet_salunke@spit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 07-01-16
Mrs. Mulla Nikahat Sammie 1316121 nikahat_kazi@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 07-01-16
Dr. Aarti Milind Karande 1512102 aartimkarande@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 04-02-12
Mrs. Nikhita Omkar Mangaokar 1514103 nikhita.mangaonkar@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-02-14
Mr. Harshil Tarun Kanakia 1516101 harshil_kanakia@spit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 17/05/16
Mrs.Sakina Banu S A Salmani 1518105 sakina_shaikh@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-01-18
Mrs. Pallavi Dharmendra Thakur 1518106 pallavi.thakur@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-01-18
Mr. Chandrashekar R. Gajbhiye 1603103 gajbhiye.spit@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 27/06/03
Dr. Hemant Babulal Vasaikar 1608107 vasaikarhb@spit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 24/07/08
Mr. Kaiser Iqbal Katchi 1609104 kaisar_katchi@spit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 27/01/09
Mrs. Meghana Laxman Naik 1609105 meghana_naik@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 19/01/09
Mrs. Ananthalakshmi Venkatesh 1618101 ananthalakshmi_v@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-04-18
Dr. Rita Das 1696102 rita_das@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 31/12/96
Dr. Dnyanraj Marutirao Patil 1696106 dm_patil@spit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 12-03-96

Dr. Radha Shankarmani 1959412011 radha_shankarmani@spit.ac.in Female Professor

14/08/1999 & Retired 
31.12.2019, 01.01.2020 to 

31.12.2020 & 01.01.2021 to 
31.12.2021 Resig. On 31.05.2021

Dr. Rathod Surendra Saradasing 1975112009 surendra_rathod@spit.ac.in Male Professor
1/10/1999 & Resig. On 

30.06.2022

Ms. Nida Bakereywala 1982615030 nida@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor
2/1/2007 & Resig. On 

19.10.2021

Ms. Bhambar Soni Balasaheb 1987315059 bhambar.soni@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor
01/07/2016 & Resig. On 

31.08.2021

Mr. Ganpat Parulekar 1985215057 ganpat_parulekar@spit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor
7/1/2016 & Resig. On 

05.07.2019

Dr. Rajendra R. Sawant 16182001 rrs1902@gmail.com Male Professor

01.08.2017 to 31/05/2019, 
01/06/2019 to 31/07/2020, 
01.08.2020 to 31.07.2022, 
01.08.2022 to 31.07.2024,

Mrs. Shaikh Firdous Parveen 16172002 firdousparveen.imran@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  02.07.2018 to 31.05.2019
Mrs. Prachi Harshal Dalvi 15212001 dalviprachi29@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 02.07.2018 to 31.05.2019
Mr. Gaurish Ajit Nerurkar 16172003 gaurish11@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 02.07.2018 to 31.05.2019
Mr. Udayan Chakraborty 16172004 jonty2812@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 11.06.2018 to 31.05.2019

2.2 Number of full time teachers  worked in the institution without repeat count  during last 5 years



Name ID number Email Gender Designation Date of joining 
Mr. Kumar Gopinath Khandagle 16172005 kumarkhandagle33@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  02.07.2018 to 31.05.2019
Mr. Nikunj Vijay Parikh 16182002 nikunj_parikh@spit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 02.07.2018 to 31.05.2019
Mrs. Jayshree Keshar Rathod 16182003 rathod.jayshree77@spit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 02.07.2018 to 31.05.2019
Mrs. Minal Khobragade 16182004 minal_khobragade@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 02.07.2018 to 31.05.2019
Ms. Ayesha Shaheanwar Hakim 16172006 aayesha.hakim@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  01.07.2018 to 31.05.2019

Mrs. Deshmukh Rashmi Vinod 16182005 rashmi.deshmukh@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 02.07.2018 to 31.05.2019
Mr. Rupesh Ganesh Bhoir 16172007 rgbhoir@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  02.07.2018 to 31.05.2019
Mrs. Taruna Madanmohan Sharma 16172008 anuratsharma@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  02.07.2018 to 31.05.2019
Mrs. Sayali Badhan 16182006 sayalibadhan@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17.07.2018 to 31.05.2019
Mr. Yogesh Jadhav 16182007 jadhavyogcool@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 02.07.2018 to 31/05/2019
Mr. Vishal Ratansing Patil 16182008 vp0106@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 02.07.2018 to 31/05/2019
Mrs. Deepshree Vibhandik 16182009 deepshree.v@spit.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 02.07.2018 to 31/05/2019
Mrs. Pratibha Rane 16182010 pratibharane11@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 02.07.2018 to 31/05/2019

Mrs. Lynette Tuscano Marshal 16172009 lynett.tuscano@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor  02.07.2018 to 31.05.2019
Mr. Shoib Shaikh 16172010 shoaib.shik64@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor  02.07.2018 to 31.05.2019,
Mr. Rajkumar Waghmode 16172011 rajkumarspit@gmail.com' Male Assistant Professor 16.07.2018 to 31.05.2019,
Mr. Sampat Vaidya 16172012 vaidya.sampat@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 02.07.2018 to 31/05/2019
Dr. Abhijeet Bhogale 1622201 abhibhogale@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01.09.2022 to 31.07.2023,
Dr. Akanksha Desai 1622202 desaiakankshaa@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01.09.2022 to 31.07.2023
Ms. Khushbu Chauhan 1722201 khushbuchauhan7066@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01.09.2022 to 31.07.2023
Ms. Nawal Dandekar 1722202 nawal.dandekar@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01.09.2022 to 31.07.2023
Mrs. Ruchika Patil 1822202 ruchikapatil0109@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01.09.2022 to 31.07.2023
Ms. Sonali Wankhede 16192001 sonaliw14@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01.09.2022 to 31.07.2023

Dr. Bhalchandra N. Chaudhari 8020101 bnc@spit.ac.in Male Principal 12.03.2020

Prof. Prajakta Jadhav 16192002 prajaktaj01@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor
01.07.2019 to 31.05.2020, 
01/07/2022 to 31/06/2023

Prof. Sparsh Vyas 1621201 vyassparsh28@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor

04.01.2021 to 31.05.2021, 
15.09.2021 to 31.12.2021, 
03.01.2022 to 31.08.2022, 
01.09.2022 to 31.07.2023

Dr. Niti Ashishkumar Desai 16192007 nitidesai@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10.07.2019 to 31.05.2020

Dr. Dilip P. Patil 15222012 dilip.patil@spit.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 09.09.2021 to 08.09.2022

Ms. Komal Shaligram Patil 16192010 pkomals94@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01.07.2019 to 31.05.2020


